
Seaton Wetlands Outdoor 
Activity Club

Date

08.03.24

22.03.24

05.04.24

19.04.24

03.05.24

17.05.24

31.05.24

14.06.24

28.06.24

12.07.24

26.07.24

09.08.24

23.08.24

Activity

Bird Watching from The Tower Hide

Walk to the Borrow Pit

Inspired by Nature Arts and Crafts

Mindfulness Activities and Walk

Dawn Chorus Walk (time change to 7.00am - 8.30am)

Stream Dipping (Wellies suggested)

Foraging and Elderfl ower Fritters over Campfi re

Longer Walk onto Colyford Common

Wild Flower Walk

Moth Morning

Inspired by Nature Arts and Crafts

Sweep Netting for Invertebrates in the Meadow

Bat Walk (time change to 8.00pm - 9.30pm)

Book your place by calling Age UK Devon on 0333 241 2340 or 
email info@ageukdevon.org.uk.

Seaton Wetlands | 10.30am until 12.00pm | £3.50 per session


